
Brommastafetten 2010

1 Ununge 1181

Roger Hjälström 146 96 242

Sara Borg 143 96 239

Lars Göran Lundqvist 142 94 236

Therese Danielsson 145 91 236

Linda Bergman 136 92 228

2 Bälgviken 1179

Göran Åhlin 146 96 242

Eva Åhlin 146 94 240

Elin Åhlin 144 92 236

Jonas Malmqvist 140 94 234

Marcus Åhlin 139 88 227

3 Söderala 1178

Carina Norling 143 100 243

Helena Jansson 140 95 235

Bengt Jansson 142 93 235

Lennart Sundh 139 95 234

Stefan Burchardt 141 90 231

4 Lidingö 1169

Stewe Eklund 144 96 240

Marie Arvidsson 142 92 234

Tore Bjurvén 137 95 232

Jens Olof Sätterlund 143 89 232

Jan Rengbrand 138 93 231

5 F 21 Luleå 1168

Harry Östling 145 93 238

Per Östling 143 94 237

Peter Östling 137 95 232

Henrik Hansson 141 91 232

Urban Johansson 139 90 229

6 Karlstad Ulvsby 1167

Linda Strandh 143 94 237

Henric Nordlöf 141 95 236

Sven Åke Werme 141 94 235

Ulf Söderström 138 93 231

Jonas Olsson 140 88 228

7 Ålem 1165

Viktor Karlsson 141 96 237

Morgan Karlsson 146 91 237

Jan Nordstrandh 141 95 236

Stig Karlsson 139 93 232

Victor Karlsson 132 91 223

8 Moälven Modo 1165

Mikael Olofsson 143 94 237

Mats Kallin 142 94 236

Maria Falck 141 94 235

Petter Eriksson 137 94 231

Erling Norgren 136 90 226

9 Mönsterås 1161

Håkan Persson 144 97 241

Clas Bernhardsson 140 97 237

Roger Hansson 142 90 232



Danne Lundquist 137 92 229

Per Claesson 133 89 222

10 Umeå 1159

Lars Möllsten 146 93 239

Magnus Lindquist 144 91 235

Stefan Thorin 139 92 231

Ulf Ohlsson 139 92 231

Sören Olsson 136 87 223

11 Evertsberg 1158

Lars Olov Persson 144 92 236

Per Persson 140 94 234

Niklas Broberg 142 92 234

Glen Broberg 139 90 229

Jannika Persson 140 85 225

12 Helsingborg 1157

Johny Vadebo 144 94 238

Mikael Fors 141 92 233

Kenneth Krantz 142 91 233

Inge Lundberg 139 92 231

Ingemar Månsson 136 86 222

13 Delsbo Bjuråker 1147

Tobias Skelander 148 94 242

Jan Eriksson 141 92 233

Örjan Bergström 143 87 230

Fredrik Larsson 137 92 229

Britta Mattsson 134 79 213

14 S 3 Boden 1142

Gunnar Iversen 143 94 237

Matthias Lampinen 140 95 235

Joakim Nordlund 139 92 231

Jan Olof Lampinen 139 90 229

Roger Andersson 122 88 210

15 Sth Central 1136

Sture Tibblin 145 91 236

Lasse Oppegaard 138 97 235

Lennart Tibblin 140 91 231

Jan Halling 135 88 223

Adam Wärnfeldt 119 92 211

16 Bromma 1133

Sven Erik Staaf 137 95 232

Kenneth Hagenstam 144 87 231

Ingrid Eriksson 134 91 225

Ulf Ingmansson 134 89 223

Lars Kock 135 87 222

17 I 2 Karlstad 1132

Peter Sundin 141 94 235

Tim Knoblauch 142 93 235

Matts Hultsved 140 91 231

Johan Ekstam 139 91 230

Magnus Lindqvist 132 69 201

18 Dals Ed 1110

Tomas Johannesson 138 91 229

Peder Jansson 141 85 226

Charlotte Karlsson 134 91 225

Lennart Karlsson 133 85 218

Dick Edman 119 93 212



19 Ale 0

walk over 0 0 0

walk over 0 0 0

walk over 0 0 0

walk over 0 0 0

walk over 0 0 0

20 I 19/A 9 Boden 0

walk over 0 0 0

walk over 0 0 0

walk over 0 0 0

walk over 0 0 0

walk over 0 0 0



Brommastafetten 2010

Individuellt

Ställning

1 Viktor Karlsson Ålem (SM) 49 49 43 141 50 46 96 237

2 Mikael Olofsson Moälven Modo (VN) 49 50 44 143 46 48 94 237

3 Linda Strandh Karlstad Ulvsby (VÄ) 46 50 47 143 48 46 94 237

4 Jan Nordstrandh Ålem (SM) 47 48 46 141 48 47 95 236

5 Henric Nordlöf Karlstad Ulvsby (VÄ) 49 49 43 141 50 45 95 236

6 Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge (ST) 49 49 44 142 50 44 94 236

7 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 49 48 47 144 46 46 92 236

8 Sture Tibblin Sth Central (ST) 50 48 47 145 46 45 91 236

9 Therese Danielsson Ununge (ST) 49 48 48 145 49 42 91 236

10 Helena Jansson Söderala (GÄ) 50 48 42 140 50 45 95 235

11 Maria Falck Moälven Modo (VN) 46 50 45 141 49 45 94 235

12 Peter Sundin I 2 Karlstad (VÄ) 49 50 42 141 50 44 94 235

13 Bengt Jansson Söderala (GÄ) 48 47 47 142 47 46 93 235

14 Magnus Lindquist Umeå (VB) 50 49 45 144 47 44 91 235

15 Jonas Malmqvist Bälgviken (SÖ) 50 48 42 140 48 46 94 234

16 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö (ST) 48 48 46 142 46 46 92 234

17 Niklas Broberg Evertsberg (DA) 48 47 47 142 47 45 92 234

18 Mikael Fors Helsingborg (SK) 50 50 41 141 46 46 92 233

19 Jan Eriksson Delsbo Bjuråker (GÄ) 48 48 45 141 47 45 92 233

20 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö (ST) 47 47 43 137 49 46 95 232

21 Peter Östling F 21 Luleå (NO) 47 49 41 137 49 46 95 232

22 Henrik Hansson F 21 Luleå (NO) 48 50 43 141 48 43 91 232

23 Roger Hansson Mönsterås (SM) 48 47 47 142 49 41 90 232

24 Jens Olof Sätterlund Lidingö (ST) 49 48 46 143 50 39 89 232

25 Petter Eriksson Moälven Modo (VN) 46 48 43 137 48 46 94 231

26 Ulf Ohlsson Umeå (VB) 48 48 43 139 48 44 92 231

27 Joakim Nordlund S 3 Boden (NO) 48 49 42 139 48 44 92 231

28 Inge Lundberg Helsingborg (SK) 49 49 41 139 48 44 92 231

29 Lennart Tibblin Sth Central (ST) 48 48 44 140 48 43 91 231

30 Matts Hultsved I 2 Karlstad (VÄ) 48 48 44 140 48 43 91 231

31 Stefan Burchardt Söderala (GÄ) 49 49 43 141 47 43 90 231

32 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma (ST) 48 48 48 144 47 40 87 231

33 Örjan Bergström Delsbo Bjuråker (GÄ) 49 49 45 143 47 40 87 230

34 Danne Lundquist Mönsterås (SM) 47 47 43 137 48 44 92 229

35 Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed (VS) 47 49 42 138 47 44 91 229

36 Urban Johansson F 21 Luleå (NO) 49 47 43 139 47 43 90 229

37 Glen Broberg Evertsberg (DA) 49 50 40 139 47 43 90 229

38 Jan Olof Lampinen S 3 Boden (NO) 50 48 41 139 48 42 90 229

39 Linda Bergman Ununge (ST) 48 47 41 136 48 44 92 228

40 Jonas Olsson Karlstad Ulvsby (VÄ) 48 48 44 140 47 41 88 228

41 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 46 48 45 139 46 42 88 227

42 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma (ST) 46 47 41 134 46 45 91 225

43 Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed (VS) 47 48 39 134 47 44 91 225

44 Jannika Persson Evertsberg (DA) 49 49 42 140 47 38 85 225

45 Victor Karlsson Ålem (SM) 47 45 40 132 46 45 91 223

46 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma (ST) 50 48 36 134 48 41 89 223

47 Jan Halling Sth Central (ST) 47 47 41 135 47 41 88 223

48 Sören Olsson Umeå (VB) 46 50 40 136 46 41 87 223

49 Per Claesson Mönsterås (SM) 46 48 39 133 48 41 89 222



50 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (SK) 50 48 38 136 48 38 86 222

51 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (VS) 49 50 34 133 47 38 85 218

52 Britta Mattsson Delsbo Bjuråker (GÄ) 46 49 39 134 45 34 79 213

53 Roger Andersson S 3 Boden (NO) 49 47 26 122 49 39 88 210

54 Magnus Lindqvist I 2 Karlstad (VÄ) 48 46 38 132 49 20 69 201

 

Liggande
1 Carina Norling Söderala (GÄ) 46 48 49 143 50 50 100 243

2 Roger Hjälström Ununge (ST) 48 49 49 146 48 48 96 242

3 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 48 50 48 146 49 47 96 242

4 Tobias Skelander Delsbo Bjuråker (GÄ) 49 50 49 148 47 47 94 242

5 Håkan Persson Mönsterås (SM) 49 47 48 144 49 48 97 241

6 Stewe Eklund Lidingö (ST) 48 50 46 144 48 48 96 240

7 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 47 50 49 146 47 47 94 240

8 Sara Borg Ununge (ST) 47 48 48 143 48 48 96 239

9 Lars Möllsten Umeå (VB) 49 48 49 146 46 47 93 239

10 Johny Vadebo Helsingborg (SK) 49 47 48 144 47 47 94 238

11 Harry Östling F 21 Luleå (NO) 48 50 47 145 47 46 93 238

12 Clas Bernhardsson Mönsterås (SM) 47 46 47 140 48 49 97 237

13 Gunnar Iversen S 3 Boden (NO) 46 48 49 143 46 48 94 237

14 Per Östling F 21 Luleå (NO) 48 46 49 143 48 46 94 237

15 Morgan Karlsson Ålem (SM) 48 50 48 146 46 45 91 237

16 Mats Kallin Moälven Modo (VN) 49 47 46 142 48 46 94 236

17 Lars Olov Persson Evertsberg (DA) 48 47 49 144 48 44 92 236

18 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central (ST) 46 45 47 138 47 50 97 235

19 Matthias Lampinen S 3 Boden (NO) 46 49 45 140 48 47 95 235

20 Sven Åke Werme Karlstad Ulvsby (VÄ) 46 48 47 141 47 47 94 235

21 Tim Knoblauch I 2 Karlstad (VÄ) 46 48 48 142 48 45 93 235

22 Lennart Sundh Söderala (GÄ) 46 47 46 139 50 45 95 234

23 Per Persson Evertsberg (DA) 48 47 45 140 47 47 94 234

24 Kenneth Krantz Helsingborg (SK) 48 48 46 142 49 42 91 233

25 Sven Erik Staaf Bromma (ST) 45 46 46 137 49 46 95 232

26 Stig Karlsson Ålem (SM) 46 46 47 139 45 48 93 232

27 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (ST) 46 48 44 138 46 47 93 231

28 Ulf Söderström Karlstad Ulvsby (VÄ) 48 47 43 138 47 46 93 231

29 Stefan Thorin Umeå (VB) 47 47 45 139 45 47 92 231

30 Johan Ekstam I 2 Karlstad (VÄ) 46 47 46 139 45 46 91 230

31 Fredrik Larsson Delsbo Bjuråker (GÄ) 45 45 47 137 47 45 92 229

32 Erling Norgren Moälven Modo (VN) 43 50 43 136 45 45 90 226

33 Peder Jansson Dals Ed (VS) 49 46 46 141 42 43 85 226

34 Lars Kock Bromma (ST) 46 44 45 135 44 43 87 222

35 Dick Edman Dals Ed (VS) 49 34 36 119 48 45 93 212

36 Adam Wärnfeldt Sth Central (ST) 42 31 46 119 46 46 92 211



Placering Förening Poäng
10 9 8 10*

1 Sth Central 144

2 F 21, Luleå 140

3 Karlstad-Ulvsby 139

4 Evertsberg 138 8 5

5 S 3, Boden 138 8 4

6 I 2, Karlstad 138 6 6 3 2

7 Delsbo-Bjuråker 138 6 6 3 1

8 Mönsterås 138 4

9 Söderala 137 8

10 Bälgviken 137 6

11 Ålem 136 6

12 Helsingborg 136 4

13 Ununge 135 4 8

14 Moälven-Modo 135 4 7

15 Lidingö 133

16 Umeå 129

17 Dals Ed 123

18 Bromma 120

19 Ale w o

20 I 19/A 9, Boen w o

Mönsterås SKF VPR 2010



Förbund Omgång 1 Omgång 2 Totalt

1 Värmland, VÄ 97,25 49,00 146,25

2 Gävleborg, GÄ 97,25 47,75 145,00

3 Skåne, SK 98,00 47,00 145,00

4 Småland, SM 96,50 48,25 144,75

5 Stockholm, ST 96,67 48,00 144,67

6 Södermanland, SÖ 97,33 47,33 144,67

7 Västernorrland, VÄ 96,33 47,67 144,00

8 Västsvenska, VS 96,67 47,00 143,67

9 Dalarna, DA 96,00 47,33 143,33

10 Norrbotten, NO 95,75 47,25 143,00

11 Västerbotten, VB 95,67 45,67 141,33

Särskiljning sker på omgång 2.

Normas Vandringspris 2010



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Finaler Brommastafetten 2010

Ställningar

1 Maria Falck Moälven Modo 56 30 28 10 8

2 Henric Nordlöf Karlstad Ulvsby 56 30 28 10 8

3 Linda Strand Karlstad Ulvsby 57 30 29 7

4 Peter Sundin I 2 Karlstad 55 30 27

5 Therese Danielsson Ununge 56 29 27

6 Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge 55 29

7 Jan Nordstrandh Ålem 57 27

8 Sture Tibblin Sth Central 54

9 Victor Karlsson Ålem 53

10 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 53

11 Helena Jansson Söderala 53

12 Mikael Olofsson Moälven Modo 51

Liggande

1 Tobias Skelander Delsbo Bjuråker 57 30 30 10 10

2 Sara Borg Ununge 57 28 29 10 10

3 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 57 30 29 9

4 Roger Hjälström Ununge 58 29 28

5 Håkan Persson Mönstreås 57 26

6 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 57

7 Carina Norling Söderala 56

8 Stewe Eklund Lidingö 54


